
 

 

 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2025-26 
TIME TABLE 

 

 

Note : 
 24th February 2026 : Art  

 25th February 2026 : SUPW  

 26th February 2026 : Preparation Leave  

DATE DAY CLASS 1 CLASS 2 

27.02.26 Friday General Knowledge General Knowledge 

28.02.26 Saturday Reading / Recitation Reading / Recitation 

01.03.26 Sunday - - 

02.03.26 Monday Mathematics Hindi 

06.03.26 Friday Value Education Value Education 

07.03.26 Saturday English Language Mathematics 

08.03.26 Sunday - - 

09.03.26 Monday Environmental Studies English Language 

10.03.26 Tuesday Writing/Dictation Writing/Dictation 

11.03.26 Wednesday English Literature English Literature 

12.03.26 Thursday Hindi Computer Studies 

13.03.26 Friday Computer Studies 
Environmental 

Studies 


